
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(2) 5342/09

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Lower Division Typist
Name of Department : Various Departments 
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 06.08.2016, 10.08.2016 & 17.08.2016    

No. of Vacancies reported : 5 (4 Fresh + 1 NJD) 
Date of Advice : 23.08.2016 
No. of vacancies remaining : 4 (Reserved for advising DA-Low Vision

    candidates from next Rank List) 

PENDING  TURNS
TPO :   MR X 32 SC

    
NCA :    1)  MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC

   2)  MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC

NJD :          MR X 25 OC

Main Rotation stan  ds at MR X 33 OC  already filled  

Sl.
No Name & Address Rank 

No Community
Rotation as 

approved  by the 
Commission

Remarks

MR X 34 E/T/B TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE

1 Mrudula M L
Mamangalam
CRA-88
Nava Jyothi Lane
Manikanteswaram P O
Vattiyoorkavu
Thiruvananthapuram
695013

381 
A

- MR X 35 OC Technical 
Education

2 Ganga G
Venkottukuzhi
Charuvila Puthen Veedu
Kizhakkumbhagom
Chithara P O
Kollam – 691559

19 
(SL-
SC)

SC-Kurava MR X 32 SC TPO on 
13.07.2016  now 
satisfied  by  NCA 
Compensation  to  MR 
IX  44  ST/NCA/SC. 
Since  there  is  no  ST 
candidate in the Rank 
List,  the  Vacancy  is 
filled  by  an  SC 
candidate.

Forest

MR X 36 M TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE



3 Jayasree M K
Ayathu Plavila Veedu
Melachikonam
Kuttichal P O
Thiruvananthapuram
Pin - 695574

384 - MR X 37 OC Police

4 Rajath Mohan M
TC-29/1741 (1), Renjini
Kairali Lane, Perumthanni
Vallakkadavu P O
Thiruvananthapuram
695008

385 - NJD Compensation to 
MR  X  25  OC  turn 
advised  on 
13.07.2016  now 
satisfied.

Social Justice

5 Hema P M
Hema Nivas
Mudapuram P O
Chirayinkil
Thiruvananthapuram
695314

387 Ezhava MR X 34 E/T/B TPO 
now satisfied.

Animal 
Husbandry

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH LPE Total

Previous 180 180 120 4 32 516

Present 2 2 1 - - 5

Grand
Total 182 182 121 4 32 521

Details of unfilled Turns

                                                              TPO –  MR X 36 M
                                                              NCA – 1)  MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC
                                                                           2)  MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC

                                                                                                              for DISTRICT OFFICER
                                                            KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                                          THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Various Departments
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	LPE
	Total
	180
	180
	120
	4
	32
	516
	2
	2
	1
	-
	-
	5
	182

	182
	121
	4
	32
	521



