KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(2) 5342/09

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post	:	Lower Division Typist
Name of Department	:	Various Departments
Date of receipt of reporting the	:	06.08.2016, 10.08.2016 & 17.08.2016
vacancy		
No. of Vacancies reported	:	5 (4 Fresh + 1 NJD)
Date of Advice	:	23.08.2016
No. of vacancies remaining	:	4 (Reserved for advising DA-Low Vision candidates from next Rank List)

PENDING	TURNS
----------------	--------------

TPO	:	MR X 32 SC
NCA	:	 MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC

NJD

: MR X 25 OC

Main Rotation stands at MR X 33 OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks		
	MR X 34 E/T/B TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE						
1	Mrudula M L Mamangalam CRA-88 Nava Jyothi Lane Manikanteswaram P O Vattiyoorkavu Thiruvananthapuram 695013	381 A	-	MR X 35 OC	Technical Education		
2	Ganga G Venkottukuzhi Charuvila Puthen Veedu Kizhakkumbhagom Chithara P O Kollam – 691559	19 (SL- SC)	SC-Kurava	MR X 32 SC TPO on 13.07.2016 now satisfied by NCA Compensation to MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC. Since there is no ST candidate in the Rank List, the Vacancy is filled by an SC candidate.	Forest		
	MR X 36 M TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE						

3	Jayasree M K Ayathu Plavila Veedu Melachikonam Kuttichal P O Thiruvananthapuram Pin - 695574	384	-	MR X 37 OC	Police
4	Rajath Mohan M TC-29/1741 (1), Renjini Kairali Lane, Perumthanni Vallakkadavu P O Thiruvananthapuram 695008	385	-	NJD Compensation to MR X 25 OC turn advised on 13.07.2016 now satisfied.	Social Justice
5	Hema P M Hema Nivas Mudapuram P O Chirayinkil Thiruvananthapuram 695314	387	Ezhava	MR X 34 E/T/B TPO now satisfied.	Animal Husbandry

OC/BC Position

	OC	BC	NJD	PH	LPE	Total
Previous	180	180	120	4	32	516
Present	2	2	1	-	-	5
Grand Total	182	182	121	4	32	521

Details of unfilled Turns

TPO – MR X 36 M NCA – 1) MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC 2) MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC

> for DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM